
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$14.91 1 $14.91 210.00 6681.0 $14.91 210.0 6471.0

$13.27 1 $13.27 342.00 6681.0 $13.27 552.0 6129.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 200.00 6681.0 $13.00 752.0 5929.0

$12.25 1 $12.25 2850.00 6681.0 $12.25 3602.0 3079.0

$12.00 4 $12.00 1361.00 6681.0 $12.00 4963.0 1718.0

1 $11.25 500.00 $11.25 6681.0 $11.25 4963.0 1718.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 120.00 6181.0 $11.05 5083.0 1098.0

1 $11.00 150.00 3 $11.00 806.00 6181.0 $11.00 5889.0 292.0

$10.55 1 $10.55 1500.00 6031.0 $10.55 7389.0 -1358.0

1 $10.50 200.00 2 $10.50 301.00 6031.0 $10.50 7690.0 -1659.0

1 $10.34 150.00 $10.34 5831.0 $10.34 7690.0 -1859.0

$10.10 1 $10.10 400.00 5681.0 $10.10 8090.0 -2409.0

$10.01 2 $10.01 819.00 5681.0 $10.01 8909.0 -3228.0

1 $10.00 400.00 1 $10.00 366.00 5681.0 $10.00 9275.0 -3594.0

1 $9.70 150.00 $9.70 5281.0 $9.70 9275.0 -3994.0

$9.51 1 $9.51 600.00 5131.0 $9.51 9875.0 -4744.0

$9.05 1 $9.05 1000.00 5131.0 $9.05 10875.0 -5744.0

5 $9.00 2047.00 1 $9.00 600.00 5131.0 $9.00 11475.0 -6344.0

1 $8.74 150.00 $8.74 3084.0 $8.74 11475.0 -8391.0

1 $8.50 450.00 1 $8.50 212.00 2934.0 $8.50 11687.0 -8753.0

$8.08 1 $8.08 790.00 2484.0 $8.08 12477.0 -9993.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 3600.00 2484.0 $8.05 16077.0 -13593.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 400.0 2484.0 $8.01 16477.0 -13993.0

3 $8.00 858.0 6 $8.00 2168.0 2484.0 $8.00 18645.0 -16161.0

1 $7.50 206.0 $7.50 1626.0 $7.50 18645.0 -17019.0

$7.08 1 $7.08 2000.0 1420.0 $7.08 20645.0 -19225.0

$7.01 1 $7.01 600.0 1420.0 $7.01 21245.0 -19825.0

2 $7.00 800.0 $7.00 1420.0 $7.00 21245.0 -19825.0

$6.50 1 $6.50 700.0 620.0 $6.50 21945.0 -21325.0

1 $2.00 300.0 $2.00 620.0 $2.00 21945.0 -21325.0

1 $1.00 320.0 $1.00 320.0 $1.00 21945.0 -21625.0

21 6681.0 35  21945.0
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